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BRAZIL 120701000-53-1/1

No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

Average

Rnk. Name Function

1
2
4
5
7
8
9
10
11
13
14
15
16
17
19
20

BORDIN DA SILVA Lais
RODRIGUES FEITOSA Debora
DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA Daise
HOLTZ MACEDO Maria Paula
MALTA VARELA D. A. Juliana
COSTA Mariana
BATISTA DA SILVA Patricia
FAIS MUNHOZ ARAUJO Larissa
GOMES DA ROCHA Francielle
DE JESUS Patricia Diane
PONTES NUNES Deborah H.
BATTENDIERI D. Ana Eduarda
NOGUEIRA M. Caroline A.
ARALDI ANSOLIN Isabella M.
GOMES BARBOSA Elaine
RIGO MARQUES Fernanda

Goalkeeper
Pivot
Right Wing
Center Back
Left Back
Right Wing
Right Back
Left Wing
Left Wing
Left Back
Center Back
Right Back
Goalkeeper
Center Back
Pivot
Pivot

20
20
19
19
19
19
20
21
20
19
19
20
20
20
20
20

 19.7

171
180
170
172
176
166
174
166
165
170
159
160
183
167
178
174

170.7

68
73
68
69
68
62
80
60
58
70
63
68
73
62
80
74

 68.5

22
5
31

29
6
36
26
26
12
28
21
43
21
26
26

 23.9

1
89

120
18
146
93
103
32
107
43

48
74
91

 74.2

A

B

C

D

CARLONE LEITE Eduardo

DA ROCHA SILVA Cristiano

MATOS Fabio Marcelo

ALBERGE RIBAS Jacqueline

ASSISTANT COACH

ASSISTANT COACH

OFFICIAL

OFFICIAL

10/06/1992
23/02/1992
13/07/1992
24/10/1992
29/06/1993
14/10/1992
08/04/1992
01/07/1992
10/06/1992
25/06/1993
14/03/1993
12/02/1992
21/01/1992
21/02/1992
01/06/1992
12/02/1992

Birth Date Club

LUNA/ALG/APAH/UCS/CAXIAS SUL
ADC METODISTA/SAO BERNARDO
COCA-COLA/UNIPAR/CIANORTE
COCA-COLA/UNIPAR/CIANORTE
ADC METODISTA/SAO BERNARDO
CPH/UNIMEP/SELF/IDIOMAS/SELAM
JUNDIAI HANDEBOL CLUBE
COCA-COLA/UNIPAR/CIANORTE
ADC ESTRELA DE GUARULHOS
SQO JOSE DOS CAMPOS
ADC METODISTA/SAO BERNARDO
TCC/UNITAU/UNIMED/TAUBATE
ADC METODISTA/SAO BERNARDO
A.A.UNIVERSITARIA CONCORDIA
ADEBLU/BLUMENAU
COCA-COLA/UNIPAR/CIANORTE

Replaced Player
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